
DATE: 27/7/07 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 15:30

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 2 0 1st 4

2nd 1 1 2nd 2

OT OT
T 3 1 T 6

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

19 0243 28 25 17 3454 2 5 XCH 2 3454 3454 3654 3654

33 0408 28 25  

24 1046 41 25  

43 2329 21 66 28

41 2428 17

11

18

21

9

17

66

28

25

29

82

5

# 1st 2nd OT Total

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

66 0041 19 91 0243 1 2 CRG 2 0243 0243 0243 Goal

34 0331 21 15 28 0539 1 22 SLH 2 0539 0539 0739 0739

22 3136 21 28 1015 1 15 SLH 2 1015 1015 1046 Goal

19 1559 1 81 HKG 2 1559 1559 1759 1759

11 3454 2 8 RGH 2 3454 3454 3654 3654

2 3914 2 19 TRP 2 3914 3914 4000 4000

81

46

8

15

28

3

21

91

 

 

# 1st 2nd OT Total

Haynes David

Belic John

Tomis, Adam

Stindl, Petr

Wickham, Shaun

Cox, Tim

Fitzgerald, Brend

Australia

TEAM OFFICIALS

Suhrada, Jiri

Buchtele, Ian

Sevcik, Robin

Gois, Jiri

Skacel, Roman

Harry, Nick

Janicki, Wade

Mansey, Michael

Mezinec, Anthony

Murry, Paul

 

 

TEAM OFFICIALS

Watson, George

Fury, Zak

Stouppos, Sam

Baker, Sam

Collins, Jakob

Walsh, Cameron

VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Name

SCORE 5 Goal Keepers Saves

VISITNG TEAM

OFFICIAL Signature 

Captain Signature 

Vodak, Tomas

Plzak, Michal

Cik, Jakub

Vancura, Jan

Skacel, Lukas

Simoncek, Jiri

Fiedler, Ondres

Name

Vybiral, Jiri

Zavadil, Petr

Jurik, Jurai

5
HOME TEAM

Czech Republic HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

TIMER Gerrik MEYER

2

REFEREE Dodo RIOLO 3

SCORER Cora BECKER

Round Robin

NAME Signature Score Penalties

Junior Game # J12 A

GAME OFFICIALS

REFEREE T. KIRSCHNER Home

SCORE 

Name

Goal Keepers Saves

2007 FIRS Junior World Inline Hockey Championship - Düsseldorf Germany

Captain Signature 

3

Name

GAME SUMMARY

OFFICIAL Signature 


